

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7526 OF 2012

M/S. AIRCEL LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BHARTI AIRCEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay)

Date: 17/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Meet Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.

Mr.Manmeet Jamwal, Adv.

Mr.T.N.Durga Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Maninder Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Kunal Kaul, Adv.

Mr.Aman Avinav, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Admit.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master