

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7526 OF 2012

M/S. AIRCEL LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. BHARTI AIRCEL LTD.
(With office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Stephane V. Sonaware, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to the appellants to file statement of case.

Six weeks' time thereafter is granted to the respondent to file statement of case.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SURESH KUMAR VERMA)
COURT MASTER