

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal

No(s). 5893-5894/2016

M/S. TATA TELESERVICES LTD. ETC

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. IDEA CELLULAR LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay, permission to file additional documents
and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6297/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

Date : 22/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, kAdv.
Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Vats, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Jeevan B. Panda, Adv.
Mr. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Guliani, Adv.
For M/s Khaitan & Co., Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Signature Not Verified

Tag with C.A. Nos. 7526/2012 and 7355/2012.

Digitally signed by

JAYANT KUMAR ARORA

Date: 2016.07.22

List on 28.09.2016 for hearing on top of the Board.

16:14:19 IST

Reason:

(Rajni Mukhi)
SR. P.A.(Renu Diwan)
COURT MASTER