

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7168/2016

RELIANCE COMMUNICATIONS LTD AND ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD AND ANR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report)

with

C.A. Nos. 7227-7228/2016

(With appln. for ad-interim ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to file addl. Documents and office report)

Date : 16/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Shelly Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. Chaitanya Sofaya, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Gandhi, G, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Siddharth Yadav, Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Abhisar Bairagi, Adv.  
Mr. Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.  
For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with C.A. Nos. 7526/2012 and 7355/2012.

List on 28.09.2016.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
SR. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR