

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL DIARY NO(S). NO(S). 131/2017

IDEA CELLULAR LIMITED

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

TATA TELESERVICES (MAHARASHTRA) LTD AND ETC. RESPONDENT(S)
(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. AND
OFFICE REPORT)

WITH

C.A. D 121/2017

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. AND
OFFICE REPORT)

C.A. D 124/2017

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING APPEAL. AND
OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 23/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
	Ms. C. Chandra, Adv.
	Mr. Nikhil Guliani, Adv.
	Mr. Rupreshwar Singh Sandhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
	Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
	Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
	Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice on application(s) seeking condonation
of delay as well as in the appeals.

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.5893-5894 of 2016.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER[ASHA SONI]
COURT MASTER