

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7355/2012

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR.
(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6297/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7526/2012

(With appln.(s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds
and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5893-5894/2016

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for permission to file
additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7227-7228/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for exemption
from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7168/2016

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and appln.(s) for exemption
from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7174/2016

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and appln.(s) for seeking permission to raise additional
grounds and appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents
and Office Report)

C.A. D 38989/2016

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
Office Report)

C.A. D 38988/2016

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal. and
Office Report)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the appellants seeking adjournment for four weeks, the matter is adjourned for four weeks.

Pleadings to be completed in the meantime.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A

(SHEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER