

ã1

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7355/2012

M/S TATA TELESERVICES LIMITED & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and permission to file additional documents)

WITH

C.A. No. 6297/2016

(With Appln. (s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7526/2012

(With Appln. (s) for seeking permission to raise additional grounds and Office Report)

C.A. Nos. 5893-5894/2016

(With Appln. (s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. Nos. 7227-7228/2016

(With Appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7168/2016

(With Appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

C.A. No. 7174/2016

(With Appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and seeking permission to raise additional grounds and permission to file additional documents and amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. D 38989/2016

(With Appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and amendment of cause title and Office Report)

C.A. D 38988/2016

(WITH Appln. (s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal)

C.A. No. 944/2017

(With Office Report)

C.A. Nos. 945-946/2017

(With Office Report)

C.A. Nos. 942-943/2017

(With Appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and Office Report)

2

Date : 12/04/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mansoor Ali Shoket, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Singh, Adv.

Mr. A. Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Uday Manaktala, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Ritesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Nalin Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Vishakha Ahuja, Adv.

Mr. Kunal Vats, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Siddharth, Adv.

Mr. Navin Chawla, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen Kumar, AOR

Mr. Saket Singh, Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh, AOR

M/s. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. Harsh Kaushik, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(R. NATARAJAN)

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

Court Master

Court Master